2019 Blackwell Hornets

JH Football Schedule
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Date
Sept. 12
Sept. 20
Sept. 26
Oct. 3
Oct. 10

** Oct. 17
** Oct. 24
** Oct. 31

Opponent

Highland

Lueders-Avoca
Hermleigh

Veribest
Santa Anna

Loraine
Moran

Trent

Location

Highland

Blackwell
Hermleigh
Blackwell
Blackwell
Blackwell

Moran

Trent

** denotes District games

430pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm



